THE ALL ROUND BLOCKCUTIER
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85 SERIES

Model

Capacity (m?%)

Width (cm)

Max Opening (cm)
No. of Rams

Unladen Weight (kgs)

100 SERIES

Model

Capacity (m®)

Width (cm)

Max Opening (cm)
No. of Rams

Unladen Weight (kgs)

130 SERIES

Model

Capacity (m®)

Width (cm)

Max Opening (cm)
No. of Rams

Unladen Weight (kgs)
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1.10
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85

765

200
1.70
200
100

1250

160
2.0

160
130

1280

180
1.25
180
85

865

240
2.10
240
100

1350

200
2.5

200
130

1600

200

1.40

200

85

2

965

240 300
3.0 3.5
240 300
130 130
2 3
1920 2200

The Redrock series of All Round Blockcutters are both powerful and durable and
have the ability to cut a clean block of silage from a silo, leaving a sealed and tidy
silo face, preventing secondary fermentation. They can also be used as a bucket
for handling loose materials. A wide range is designed to suit all types of farms,

from large scale dairy, to the modest small holdings.

The 85 Series All Round is
suitable for tractor front-end
loaders and wheeled

loaders with a lift

s capacity from 2

g tonnes upwards.

RN

Every Redrock
All Round has
bolt-on blades
and stopper
points for ease
of service.

85 SERIES



The Redrock 100 Series All Round is
suitable for use with wheeled loaders
from 3 tonnes upwards.

It is a robust, sturdy machine = =
designed for heavy :
workloads.

The Redrock 130 Series All Round is
suitable for larger industrial wheeled
loaders offering unrivalled capacity.

All 85, 100 & 130
Series machines have
unique bolt-on blades
enabling easy service.

The Redrock All Round 130 Series
has a 130cm opening and is used to
move large volumes of maize, grass
silage and loose feedstuffs around the
farm. This model is suitable for large
scale livestock farms and bio-gas
installations.

Made from specially
tempered steel, these
blades are supplied in
small serrated sections.
They are designed to
stay sharp and cut
through the silage
clamp with  minimum Redrock is a quality leader in
effort, leaving a perfect agricultural machinery with an excellent
silage face. reputation. For further information on
the All Round Series visit our website
www.redrockmachinery.com

A heavy duty Hardox bucket edge is fitted to all machines as standard.
Also available are a wide range of bolt-on industrial and tractor loader brackets.

100 SERIES 130 SERIES
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Redrock Machinery Ltd

77 Redrock Road, Collone, Armagh BT60 2BL Northern Ireland

T: 0044 28 3755 2390

F: 0044 28 3755 2399

E: info@redrockmachinery.com

www.red rockmachinery. com Design: www.conceptadvertising.co.uk




