## THE ALL ROUND BLOCKCUTTER



85 SERIES				
Model	157	180	200	
Capacity (m³)	1.10	1.25	1.40	
Width (cm)	157	180	200	
Max Opening (cm)	85	85	85	
No. of Rams	2	2	2	
Unladen Weight (kgs)	765	865	965	

100 SERIES		
Model	200	240
Capacity (m³)	1.70	2.10
Width (cm)	200	240
Max Opening (cm)	100	100
No. of Rams	2	2
Unladen Weight (kgs)	1250	1350

160	200	240	300
2.0	2.5	3.0	3.5
160	200	240	300
130	130	130	130
2	2	2	3
1280	1600	1920	2200
	2.0 160 130 2	2.0     2.5       160     200       130     130       2     2	2.0       2.5       3.0         160       200       240         130       130       130         2       2       2



The Redrock series of All Round Blockcutters are both powerful and durable and have the ability to cut a clean block of silage from a silo, leaving a sealed and tidy silo face, preventing secondary fermentation. They can also be used as a bucket for handling loose materials. A wide range is designed to suit all types of farms, from large scale dairy, to the modest small holdings.



**85 SERIES** 



A heavy duty Hardox bucket edge is fitted to all machines as standard. Also available are a wide range of bolt-on industrial and tractor loader brackets.



The Redrock 130 Series All Round is suitable for larger industrial wheeled loaders offering unrivalled capacity.

The Redrock All Round 130 Series has a 130cm opening and is used to move large volumes of maize, grass silage and loose feedstuffs around the farm. This model is suitable for large scale livestock farms and bio-gas installations.

Redrock is a quality leader in agricultural machinery with an excellent reputation. For further information on the All Round Series visit our website www.redrockmachinery.com



100 SERIES 130 SERIES



cut clean blocks of maize & grass silage



leaves a sealed silc face

used for loading loose feedstuffs



cuts straw
& wrapped
bales of
silage with
ease



no spillage of loose feedstuffs

optional clamp system available to retrieve plastic wrap & net



## Redrock Machinery Ltd

77 Redrock Road, Collone, Armagh BT60 2BL Northern Ireland

T: 0044 28 3755 2390 F: 0044 28 3755 2399

E: info@redrockmachinery.com www.redrockmachinery.com